TASTY BITE TARGETING

New@KehE Program

- SIMMER SAUCES January 2024

New Simmer Sauces that are inspired by
top Indian cuisine dishes, offering @
diverse range of recipes curated from
regions across India, so that restaurant
quality dishes can be created at home.
Tasty Bite cooking sauce has significantly
higher purchase infent than market
leaders and is Non-GMO Verified and

Gluten-Free.
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782733021452 BUTTER CHICKEN SIMMER SAUCE 13.00z 6
782733021469 COCONUT KORMA SIMMER SAUCE 13.00z 6
782733021476 SOUTH INDIAN CURRY SIMMER SAUCE 13.00z 6
782733021483 SPICY VINDALOO SIMMER SAUCE 13.00z 6
782733021490 TIKKA MASALA SIMMER SAUCE 13.00z 6

Certified
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$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99

SUPPLIER CONTACT INFO:

Graham McCulloch
Graham@tastybite.com

KeHE Code

02307355
02307356
02307357
02307358
02307359

New in All DC's
*20 PODs needed to activate a DC*

KeHE Warehouses:

DCO1 St Aug/ DC12 Aurora / DC14 Goodyear/ DC16 Bloomington / DC19 Dallas / DC25 Portland /
DC27 Perryville (NE) / DC33 Stockton / DC41 Chipo A/ DC55 Douglasville (ATL) /
*DC15 LHV / *DC18 Romeoville / *DC31 Ft Lauderdale / *DC34 Glendale Hts (*notnatural DC’s)
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