TASTY BITE

- SIMMER SAUCES

New Simmer Sauces that are inspired by top Indian cuisine dishes, offering a diverse range of recipes curated from regions across India, so that restaurant quality dishes can be created at home. Tasty Bite cooking sauce has significantly higher purchase intent than market leaders and is Non-GMO Verified and Gluten-Free.

TARGETING
New@KehE Program
January 2024

SUPPLIER CONTACT INFO: Graham McCulloch Graham@tastybite.com











UPC	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PACK	MSRP	KeHE Code
782733021452	BUTTER CHICKEN SIMMER SAUCE	13.0oz	6	\$4.99	02307355
782733021469	COCONUT KORMA SIMMER SAUCE	13.0oz	6	\$4.99	02307356
782733021476	SOUTH INDIAN CURRY SIMMER SAUCE	13.0oz	6	\$4.99	02307357
782733021483	SPICY VINDALOO SIMMER SAUCE	13.0oz	6	\$4.99	02307358
782733021490	TIKKA MASALA SIMMER SALICE	13.007	6	\$4.99	02307359

New in All DC's
20 PODs needed to activate a DC







